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| Arch. M‘Lean, | 
do 

Sylvanus Rideout, | 
Ebenezer Horton, | 
John Hoben, | 

' John Staples, 
Arch. M‘Lean, 
John Hoben, 
James Sutherland, 
John M<‘Bean, 
George Morrow, 
Michael Bryson, 
Chas. M‘Pherson, 

do 
do 

do 

| Thos. Pickard, Jr. 
Chas. M‘Pherson, 

do 
do 
do 

George Morrow, 
Thomas Temple, 

' Charles Perley, 
' Charles Connell, 
Chas. M‘Pherson, 

do 

do 

Thomas Murray, 
do 

do 
Wm. A. M‘Lean, 

' Thomas Murray, 
Benjamin Kilburn, 

' Thos. C. Atherton, 
do 

Joel Miller, 
' Chas. M‘Pherson, 
' Stephen H. Fowler, 
Joel Miller, 

' Charles Perley, 
- William Brown, 
George H. Hart, 

' Charles Perley, 
' W. C. Bull, 
- Wm. F. Dibblee, 
Charles Perley, 
Charles Connell, 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

do 
do 
do 

do 
do 

John Bubar, 
Charles Connell, 

do 
do 

Samuel Dickinson, 
S. G. Burpee, 

' Wm. F. Dibblee, 
| Charles Perley, 

do 
S. G. Burpee, 
Charles Perley, 

Name. og 

03 
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Situation. 

S$ Foanlots 
- do 

2 do 

2 Carlow. 
2 M*'Kenzie’s Creek. 
3 Young’s Brook. 
24 Young’s Creek. 
9 Cross Creek. 
2 do 
2 M:Bean’s Brook. 
3 Harvey Settlement. 
2 Hanwell. 
3% Garden’s Creek. 
9 do 
4% Prince William Reserve. 

do 
6 Lake George. 
4% Pokiok. 
® | do 
2 do 
3 do 

6 Shugomoc. 
2 Eel River. 
. do 

2 Nackawicac River. 
2 do 
24 do 
4 do 
53 do 

5%) do 
3 do 

3 do 

53 do 

2 do 

3 Little N. W. Nackawicac. 
, do 

23 do 

- do 
43 N. E. Nackawicac. 
2 Campbell Settlement. 
2 Southampton. 
2 do 

2 do 

8 Southampton & North’n. 
2 Northampton. 
7 Brighton. 
23 do 
2 do 
6 Becaguimic. 
3 do 
9 do 
4 do 
73 do 
3 do 
73 do 
6 do 
6 do 
43 do 
3 do 
43 do 
43 Coldstream. 
3 do 
3 do 

10 | do 
63 Stickney Brook. 
2 Shikitihauk River. 
2 do 

3 | do 
2 do 

No. 

365 
366 
373 
374 
279 
655 
694 
728 
625 

402 

385 
391 
396 
397 
400 
401 
404 
405 
406 

408 
409 
410 
419 
062 
083 
781 
379 
380 
381 
446 

411 

484 
398 
459 
567 
628 
392 
393 
394 
483 

| 548 
621 

377 
551 
345 

387 

892 
770 

533 
601 

| 676 
1 395 
RE 
JdiJ 

383 

378 | 

399 | 
346 
347 | 

407 

550 | 
403 

1576 

782 | 
386 | 
77 | 
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Name. 

Charles Perley, 
do 
do 
do 

Charles Connell, | 
Wm. R. Newcomb, 
Murphy Giberson, 
Charles Perley, 
Benj. Beveridge, 
John A. Morrison, 

do | 
Benj. Beveridge, 

do 
Charles Connell, 

do 
John A. Morrison, | 
Stephen Tracey, 

Benj. Beveridge, 
do 
do 

do 
do 
do 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

Wm. F. Dibblee, 
Jesse Phillips, 
John A. Morrison, 
Benj. Beveridge. 
John A. Morrison, 

do 

do 
James A. Phillips, | 
John A. Morrison, 
Benj. Beveridge, 

do 
G. E. Sutherland, | 
Benj. Beveridge, 
Thomas Temple, 
George H. Hart, 
Wm. A. M‘Lean, 
Stephen Tracey, 

do 
do 

G. E. Sutherland, 
Stephen Tracey, 
Geo. E. Sutherland, 

John A. Morrison, 
do 

Dan. N. Raymond, 
John A. Morrison, 
Joseph Myshrall, 
Daniel Johnston, 
Thomas Crozier, 

do 
Wm. A. M‘Lean, 

do 
Fred. W. Brown, 
Hilaire Vasseur, 

| Stephen Tracey, 
' D. B. Raymond, 

do 

John A. Morrison, 
| Stephen Tracey, 
John A. Morrison, 
John L. Turner, 

Sq. 
M. Situation. 

3 Munquart. 
p do 
3 | do 
3 | do 
23 do 
3 | do 
p do 

. do 

3 Muinec. 
3 Ranger Settlement. 
7% do 
3 Little River, Ranger Sett. 
3 | do. rear of do. 
3 Tobique River. 
3 | do 
4 do 
4 do 
2 do 

2% do 
2 de 

3 do 
4 do 
p do 
23 do 
23 do 
3 de 
3 do 
2 do 
p do 
3 | do 

- do 
2 do 
2 Three Brooks. 

10 do 
41 do 
3 do 
6 do 
2 Otellock. 
7 Odell River. 
3 | do 
2 Quaker Brook. 
6 Mamozekel. 
24 Beaver Brook. 
6 Burnt Land Brook 
9 Salmon River. 
43% do 
43 do 
9 do 

9 | do 

3 Andover. 
2 do 

2 Restook Portage. 
3 do 

73% Little River. 
6 do 

3 do 

3 do 

10 Green River. 
8 | do 
A do 
3 do 

9 Grand River. 
5 do 

0 Siegas River. 
2 Madawaska. 
2 do 

9 Power’s Brook. 
2 Baker's Brook. 


